External Debt Outstanding by Creditor Category

(End of Period)
( in millions of US dollars )

External Debt

Bilateral
OECD
Non-OECD

Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
IMF
Other

Private Creditors
Commercial Banks
Bonds
Other

Feb-17

10,197.92
689.81
98.75
591.06

3,670.00
1,677.79
793.11
753.72
445.38

5,838.11
217.90
5,610.28
9.93




